

à

W.P(C)No. 307 OF 2001

ITEM No.11 & 61

Court No. 4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.307/2001(For Preliminary Hearing)

SHIV SINGH RAWAT & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

With

W.P(C)No.317/2001,W.P(C)No.319/2001,W.P(C)No.320/2001

Date : 30/07/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr.P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Issue notice.
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.
Tag on to SLP(C) Nos. 7603-7609/201.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Asstt. Registrar