

SLP(C)No. 7603-7609 OF 2001

.PL70

ITEM No.39

Court No. 3

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7603-7609/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2001 in CWP 11200/99, 12697,  
13572/99,14096/99,2281, 5065, and 9057 of 2000 of The HIGH COURT OF  
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VATSAL VASHISHT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment )

(With appln. for intervention)

With

SLP(C)No.11787/2001,W.P(C)No.307/2001,W.P(C)No.317/2001,W.P(C)No.319/2001,  
W.P(C)No.320/2001

Date : 05/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s)

SLP 7603-09/01

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

WP 307, 320/01

Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.

& RR in SLP 7603-09

Mr. Jasbir Malik, Adv.

11777/01

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

WP 317, 319/01

Mr. B.S. Chahar, Mrs. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.

& RR in SLP 7603-09

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

SLP 11787/01

Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Malik, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks, as prayed for.

Put up this matter for final disposal.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master