

N  
SLP(C)No. 7603-7609 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 3

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7603-7609/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2001 in CWP 11200/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VATSAL VASHISHT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment )  
( For Final Disposal )  
With

SLP(C)No.11787/2001,W.P(C)No.307/2001,W.P(C)No.317/2001,W.P(C)No.319/2001,  
W.P(C)No.320/2001

Date : 16/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.  
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Adjourned.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (V.P. Tyagi) @@  
AA  
Court Master Court Master@@

AAAAA

Note: Matter is already listed on 22.1.2002.