

SLP(C)No. 7603-7609 OF 2001
ITEM No.301

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 18-24 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7603-7609/2001

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VATSAL VASHISHT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for modification of Court's Order dt. 21.09.2001 and 19.10.2001)

Date : 22/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jasbir Malik, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

M/s. Pradeep Gupta, Kaushal Yadav,
C.M. Kennedy, K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Adv.
Mrs. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Heard the learned counsel for the State of Haryana.
The applications for clarification/modification stand
rejected.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master