

V

SLP(C)No. 7603-7609 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM-2

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.47 to 60 of 2002 & 61 to 67 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7603-7609/2001

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VATSAL VASHISHT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Impleadment Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List on 05-08-2002.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar