

SLP(C)No. 7603-7609 OF 2001

ITEM No.301

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 47-53 & 54-60 & 61-67 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7603-7609/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2001 in CWP 11200,12697,
13572,14096/99, 2281,5065/2000 & 9057/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VATSAL VASHISHT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For impleadment as party respondent & vacation/modification
of order dt.21.09.2001 & 19.10.2001 & impleadment)

Date : 05/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jasbir S. Malik, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Dass, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Naresh Kaushik, Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Rajesh
Singh & Mrs. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Chahar, Mrs. Jyoti Chahar &
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Salman Khursheed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Reetesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Ms. Depika Choudhary, Adv. for
Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.

.....2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. P.P.Rao, the learned senior counsel appearing for the State of Haryana wants to file a counter affidavit to these I.As. The learned counsel appearing for the Haryana Public Service Commission also wants to file a counter affidavit. The affidavit be filed within two weeks from today.

Put up after three weeks.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar