

C.A.No. 8385-8391 OF 2002
ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 89-94 in Civil Appeal Nos.8385-8391/2002

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VATSAL VASHISHT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

with

I.A. Nos. 9-10 in C.A. Nos. 3937-3938/2001
(for vacation of stay orders and further directions)

Date : 03/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. P P Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.
Mr. J P Dhanda, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)
in CAS 8385-8391/02 Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Ms. Nilofar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal, Adv.
(for applicants in IAs 89-94)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. S K Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. B S Chahar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Attar Singh Gulia, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Rohatgi Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Kasana, Adv.

in CAs 3937-3938/01 Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Ms. Nilofar, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

(for applicants in IAs 9-10)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 89-94 in C.A. Nos. 8385-8391/2002

No orders at present.

I.A. Nos. 9-10 in C.A. Nos. 3937-3938/2001.

Adjourned.

[D.P. Walia]

Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]

Court Master