

C.A.No. 3937-3938 OF 2001
ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 11-12 In Civil Appeal No.3937-3938/2001

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARVIND MALHAN ETC.ETC.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Vinay Kumar Rai, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Jasbir S. Malik, Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Both the learned counsel for the parties state that C.A. Nos. 8385-8391/2002 are identical matters. Let this appeal be tagged with those matters.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master